
Site Day Date Time Topic Instructor

Cheektowaga Thursday May 1 10 AM Who Knew Marla Bujnicki

Cheektowaga Monday May 5 10 AM Introduction to Native Plants Dr. Kathleen Contrino

Cheektowaga Thursday May 8 10 AM Real Story of Prohibition Harreit Grayson

Cheektowaga Wednesday May 14 1 PM Buffalo's Sporting Life Explore Buffalo

Cheektowaga Thursday May 15 10 AM A Consumers Guide to Condos, Townhouses & Patio HomesMichael Olear

Cheektowaga Thursday May 22 10 AM Harry Potter for Grandparents Theresa Wiater

Cheektowaga Wednesday May 28 1 PM Family Court Explained & Grandparent Legal IssuesPaul Buchanan

Cheektowaga Monday June 2 10 AM Global African Village Sharon Green

Cheektowaga Tuesday June 3 10 AM Cults, Sects, Marginal Religious Groups in American HistoryPhil Stevens

Cheektowaga Wednesday June 4 1 PM What's Wrong with my plant Lyn Chimera

Cheektowaga Wednesday June 4 3 PM DA

Cheektowaga Thursday June 5 10 AM Joseph Ellicott a founding Father of WNY Dennis Upton

Cheektowaga Tuesday June 10 1 PM Buying Tech Brendan Chella

Cheektowaga Wednesday June 11 10 AM The History of the Spillman Motor Company John Dumbrosky

Cheektowaga Monday June 16 1 PM Laughter Yoga Wellness Jill Ohara

Cheektowaga tuesday June 17 10am Canine Relationship Dawn Bellere & Susan Zilbauer

Cheektowaga Tuesday June 17 1 PM You're gone...now what? James Bardot

Cheektowaga Wednesday June 18 10 AM Town Founders Rick Falkowski

Cheektowaga Wednesday June 25 10 AM Pony Express Henry Pogodzinski

Cheektowaga Wednesday July 9 10 AM Basic Device Maintenance Brendan Chella

Cheektowaga Wednesday July 9 1 PM AI Latest Dave Stott

Cheektowaga Thursday July 10 10 AM Russia & Ukraine in Trump's Second Term York Norman

Cheektowaga Tuesday July 15 10am Superstitions and Magical Thinking Phil Stevens


